296 297
>90 lm/W; >105 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta
CRI >90
<19

36
3000K
QI PG  HIGH POWER
IP 40
650/930/1210/1490/1770/2330/3450
81
76
4
1
4
8
36
QI
3000K
COD lm mm
19PG12L390 12W 1032 650
19PG18L390 18W 1548 930
19PG24L390 24W 2064 1210
19PG30L390 30W 2580 1490
19PG36L390 36W 3096 1770
19PG48L390 48W 4128 2330
19PG72L390 72W 6192 3450
COD lm mm
19PG12L490 12W 1077 650
19PG18L490 18W 1615 930
19PG24L490 24W 2153 1210
19PG30L490 30W 2692 1490
19PG36L490 36W 3230 1770
19PG48L490 48W 4308 2330
19PG72L490 72W 6460 3450
COD lm mm
19PG24L390HP 24W 2160 650
19PG36L390HP 36W 3240 930
19PG48L390HP 48W 4320 1210
19PG60L390HP 60W 5400 1490
19PG72L390HP 72W 6480 1770
19PG96L390HP 96W 8640 2330
19PG144L390HP 144W 12960 3450
COD lm mm
19PG24L490HP 24W 2234 650
19PG36L490HP 36W 3351 930
19PG48L490HP 48W 4468 1210
19PG60L490HP 60W 5585 1490
19PG72L490HP 72W 6702 1770
19PG96L490HP 96W 8936 2330
19PG144L490HP 144W 13404 3450
SPOTLIGHT
Methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22.
ILC (Indirect Light Control) technology for partially
indirect emission.

36
3000K
QI AS-DX HIGH POWER
IP 40
650/930/1210/1490/1770/2330/3450
81
76
4
3
4
8
36
QI
3000K
COD lm mm
19AS12L390DX 12W 1308 650
19AS18L390DX 18W 1962 930
19AS24L390DX 24W 2616 1210
19AS30L390DX 30W 3270 1490
19AS36L390DX 36W 3924 1770
19AS48L390DX 48W 5232 2330
19AS72L390DX 72W 7848 3450
COD lm mm
19AS12L490DX 12W 1352 650
19AS18L490DX 18W 2029 930
19AS24L490DX 24W 2705 1210
19AS30L490DX 30W 3381 1490
19AS36L490DX 36W 4057 1770
19AS48L490DX 48W 5409 2330
19AS72L490DX 72W 8114 3450
COD lm mm
19AS24L390HPDX 24W 2616 650
19AS36L390HPDX 36W 3924 930
19AS48L390HPDX 48W 5232 1210
19AS60L390HPDX 60W 6540 1490
19AS72L390HPDX 72W 7848 1770
19AS96L390HPDX 96W 10464 2330
19AS144L390HPDX 144W 15696 3450
COD lm mm
19AS24L490HPDX 24W 2705 650
19AS36L490HPDX 36W 4057 930
19AS48L490HPDX 48W 5410 1210
19AS60L490HPDX 60W 6762 1490
19AS72L490HPDX 72W 8114 1770
19AS96L490HPDX 96W 10818 2330
19AS144L490HPDX 144W 16228 3450
SPOTLIGHT
Polycarbonate lens for asymmetrical beam for installation
to maximum 3 meters height.
OPTIC

36
3000K
QI AS-SX HIGH POWER
IP 40
650/930/1210/1490/1770/2330/3450
81
76
4
3
4
8
36
QI
3000K
COD lm mm
19AS12L390SX 12W 1308 650
19AS18L390SX 18W 1962 930
19AS24L390SX 24W 2616 1210
19AS30L390SX 30W 3270 1490
19AS36L390SX 36W 3924 1770
19AS48L390SX 48W 5232 2330
19AS72L390SX 72W 7848 3450
COD lm mm
19AS12L490SX 12W 1352 650
19AS18L490SX 18W 2029 930
19AS24L490SX 24W 2705 1210
19AS30L490SX 30W 3381 1490
19AS36L490SX 36W 4057 1770
19AS48L490SX 48W 5409 2330
19AS72L490SX 72W 8114 3450
COD lm mm
19AS24L390HPSX 24W 2616 650
19AS36L390HPSX 36W 3924 930
19AS48L390HPSX 48W 5232 1210
19AS60L390HPSX 60W 6540 1490
19AS72L390HPSX 72W 7848 1770
19AS96L390HPSX 96W 10464 2330
19AS144L390HPSX 144W 15696 3450
COD lm mm
19AS24L490HPSX 24W 2705 650
19AS36L490HPSX 36W 4057 930
19AS48L490HPSX 48W 5410 1210
19AS60L490HPSX 60W 6762 1490
19AS72L490HPSX 72W 8114 1770
19AS96L490HPSX 96W 10818 2330
19AS144L490HPSX 144W 16228 3450
SPOTLIGHT
Polycarbonate lens for asymmetrical beam for installation
to maximum 3 meters height.
OPTIC

5000K
QI PG FOOD
IP 40
650/930/1210/1490/1770/2330/3450
81
76
4
1
4
8
36
QI
SX
A A
DXCOD lm mm
19PG24FM 24W FRESH MEAT 960 650
19PG36FM 36W FRESH MEAT 1440 930
19PG48FM 48W FRESH MEAT 1920 1210
19PG60FM 60W FRESH MEAT 2400 1490
19PG72FM 72W FRESH MEAT 2880 1770
19PG96FM 96W FRESH MEAT 3840 2330
19PG144FM 144W FRESH MEAT 5760 3450
19PG24VG 24W VEGAN 1296 650
19PG36VG 36W VEGAN 1944 930
19PG48VG 48W VEGAN 2592 1210
19PG60VG 60W VEGAN 3240 1490
19PG72VG 72W VEGAN 3888 1770
19PG96VG 96W VEGAN 5184 2330
19PG144VG 144W VEGAN 7776 3450
SPOTLIGHT
Methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22.
ILC (Indirect Light Control) technology for partially
indirect emission.